
2 0 1 8  D A T E S  &  R A T E S

GOLFARI 
A Golfari – “Safari of Golf” – is a unique combination that 
represents the perfect balance between learning golf, playing 
golf and the relaxation that you’ll find here at Pine Needles. 
Each day is a mix of instruction, both on the lesson tee and 
on the golf course, and relaxing in the company of friends.

February 12-16
April 30-May 4
May 7-11
May 26-30
September 3-7

June 10-15

July 8-14

Ladies Golfari 

Adult Golfari 

Youth Golfari 

$1,845
$2,745
$2,745
$2,745
$2,045

$2,195

$2,495

Starting at:

Starting at:

Starting at:

Golfari rates are based on double occupancy.

COUPLES JAMBOREE – PINE NEEDLES

Rates are per couple.

Dates: November 7-11 Starting at: $2,450

COUPLES CAROUSEL – MID PINES

Rates are per couple.

Dates: March 28 - April 1 Starting at: $2,100

Hosted each year over Easter 
Weekend at Mid Pines, Couples 
Carousel lets couples compete in a
series of formats over three rounds 
of golf.

For over 50 years, couples have been 
returning to Pine Needles in the 
“Quest for the Bell” as a part of our 
fall Couples Jamboree: 5 days of 
golf, incredible dining, tournaments, 
parties and entertainment.

17PNM032.DatesRatesInsertFINAL.indd   1 2/13/18   11:28 AM



Rates are per person and include all gratuities and service charges. 
Taxes are additional. Note: Early arrival is available for all golf schools.

2018 MID PINES HICKORY OPEN 

Southern Pines, NC • 800.747.7272 • pineneedles-midpines.com

GOLF ACADEMY  
The Pine Needles Golf Academy is designed to improve 
golf skills and educate golfers on the fundamentals of the 
game. Our PGA and LPGA Instructors teach you all aspects 
of golf: putting, chipping, pitching, full swing, course 
management, fitness and stretching. The learning facility 
at Pine Needles overlooks our extensive practice areas and 
serves as a private location for your instruction. 

March 22-24

March 26-28

April 5-7

April 9-11

April 16-18

April 26-28

May 14-16

May 17-19

June 7-9

September 13-15

September 17-19

September 20-22

October 11-13 

October 22-24

$1,875

$1,875

$2,125

$2,125

$2,125

$2,125

$2,125

$2,125

$1,675

$1,675

$1,675

$1,675

$1,675

$1,675

SP
R

IN
G

FA
LL

SU
M

M
ER

Starting at:Dates:

November 2-4 
Step back into another era as more than 
100 Hickory enthusiasts from all over the 
world compete in period dress using
equipment from the 1920s.

17PNM032.DatesRatesInsertFINAL.indd   2 2/13/18   11:28 AM


