



2018 DATES & RATES

GOLFARI

A Golfari – "Safari of Golf" – is a unique combination that represents the perfect balance between learning golf, playing golf and the relaxation that you'll find here at Pine Needles. Each day is a mix of instruction, both on the lesson tee and on the golf course, and relaxing in the company of friends.



Ladies Golfari	Starting at:
February 12-16	\$1,845
April 30-May 4	\$2,745
May 7-11	\$2,745
May 26-30	\$2,745
September 3-7	\$2,045
Adult Golfari	Starting at:
June 10-15	\$2,195
Youth Golfari	Starting at:
July 8-14	\$2,495

Golfari rates are based on double occupancy.

COUPLES CAROUSEL - MID PINES

Hosted each year over Easter Weekend at Mid Pines, Couples Carousel lets couples compete in a series of formats over three rounds of golf.



Dates: March 28 - April 1 Starting at: \$2,100

Rates are per couple.

COUPLES JAMBOREE – PINE NEEDLES



For over 50 years, couples have been returning to Pine Needles in the "Quest for the Bell" as a part of our fall Couples Jamboree: 5 days of golf, incredible dining, tournaments, parties and entertainment.

Dates: November 7-11

Starting at: \$2,450

Rates are per couple.

GOLF ACADEMY

The Pine Needles Golf Academy is designed to improve golf skills and educate golfers on the fundamentals of the game. Our PGA and LPGA Instructors teach you all aspects of golf: putting, chipping, pitching, full swing, course management, fitness and stretching. The learning facility at Pine Needles overlooks our extensive practice areas and serves as a private location for your instruction.

	Dates:	Starting at:
SPRING	March 22-24	\$1,875
	March 26-28	\$1,875
	April 5-7	\$2,125
	April 9-11	\$2,125
SI	April 16-18	\$2,125
	April 26-28	\$2,125
	May 14-16	\$2,125
	May 17-19	\$2,125
SUMMER	June 7-9	\$1,675
	September 13-15	\$1,675
FALL	September 17-19	\$1,675
	September 20-22	\$1,675
	October 11-13	\$1,675
	October 22-24	\$1,675

Rates are per person and include all gratuities and service charges.

Taxes are additional. Note: Early arrival is available for all golf schools.

2018 MID PINES HICKORY OPEN



November 2-4

Step back into another era as more than 100 Hickory enthusiasts from all over the world compete in period dress using equipment from the 1920s.



